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Red Division

Warriors 2024-11
Ballbusters 38
Azulgranal899 (#10)
Lunatic Fringe 18

Blue Division

DYN27+

King\'s

ACME

Dak is Mahomie

White Division

Die

Huntin' Wabbitz
Stubify
CryptoCurrently

Total Points
Die

DYN27+

King\'s

Warriors 2024-11
Azulgranal899 (#10)
Ballbusters 38
Huntin' Wabbitz
Lunatic Fringe 18
Stubify

Dak is Mahomie
CryptoCurrently
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PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
611.70
595.55
603.10
565.10

PF
641.35
634.80
484.10
513.25

PF
675.20
593.40
517.45
485.80
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PA
571.20
601.00
614.40
593.40

PA
424.45
677.90
627.45
557.55

PA
585.90
486.00
592.65
588.90

PTS
611.70
595.55
603.10
565.10

PTS
641.35
634.80
484.10
513.25

PTS
675.20
593.40
517.45
485.80
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